PROJECT NUMBER

MCR-2018-205

MCR-2020-305

MCP-004-22

MCR-2020-104

MCR-2016-001/

STPMB-7612(600)

MCR-2018-110

MCR-2018-308

MCP-002-23/
RA49-03-23

MCR-2022-205

MCP-009-20/
TAPMB-TA21(934)

MCP-006-20/
TAMB-TA21(935)

MCR-2020-006

MCR-2020-204

MCR-2022-204

ROAD, BRIDGE AND DRAINAGE PROJECTS
EXPECTED TO BID WITHIN THE NEXT SIX MONTHS

January 2025
DESCRIPTION

Barlow Road & Havens Road

Holly Point Drive E and S, Sheffield Road,
Stacey Road and Wilson Street

Potter Tract Road Bridge Replacement

Hurst Drive

McDonald Road North of I-10 to Old

Pascagoula Road

Andry Road, Henry Andry Road, Frank
Taylor Road, Cedar Creek Baptist Church

Road
Canal Road, Carlyle Drive, Lambert Lane,

and Renee Drive

Scott Dairy Loop Road

Monroe Lane & Monroe Lane North

Curb Ramps at Selected Locations

Curb Ramps at Selected Locations

Kali-Oka Road

Kelly Road and Pierce Creek Road

Pierce Creek Road

TYPE

GDBP

GDBP

Bridge Replacement

GDBP

Additional Lanes

GDBP

GDBP

RRR

GDBP

ADA

ADA

RRR

GDBP

GDBP

Total

TOTAL ESTIMATED
PROJECT COST

$1,500,000

$1,600,000

$1,000,000

$620,000

$10,700,000

$1,470,000

$1,500,000

$900,000

$1,155,000

$450,000

$450,000

$2,450,000

$2,000,000

$735,000

$26,530,000



