ROAD, BRIDGE AND DRAINAGE PROJECTS EXPECTED TO BID WITHIN THE NEXT SIX MONTHS

January 2025

PROJECT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ТҮРЕ	TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST
MCR-2018-205	Barlow Road & Havens Road	GDBP	\$1,500,000
MCR-2020-305	Holly Point Drive E and S, Sheffield Road, Stacey Road and Wilson Street	GDBP	\$1,600,000
MCP-004-22	Potter Tract Road Bridge Replacement	Bridge Replacement	\$1,000,000
MCR-2020-104	Hurst Drive	GDBP	\$620,000
MCR-2016-001/ STPMB-7612(600)	McDonald Road North of I-10 to Old Pascagoula Road	Additional Lanes	\$10,700,000
MCR-2018-110	Andry Road, Henry Andry Road, Frank Taylor Road, Cedar Creek Baptist Church	GDBP	\$1,470,000
MCR-2018-308	Road Canal Road, Carlyle Drive, Lambert Lane, and Renee Drive	GDBP	\$1,500,000
MCP-002-23/ RA49-03-23	Scott Dairy Loop Road	RRR	\$900,000
MCR-2022-205	Monroe Lane & Monroe Lane North	GDBP	\$1,155,000
MCP-009-20/ TAPMB-TA21(934)	Curb Ramps at Selected Locations	ADA	\$450,000
MCP-006-20/ TAMB-TA21(935)	Curb Ramps at Selected Locations	ADA	\$450,000
MCR-2020-006	Kali-Oka Road	RRR	\$2,450,000
MCR-2020-204	Kelly Road and Pierce Creek Road	GDBP	\$2,000,000
MCR-2022-204	Pierce Creek Road	GDBP	\$735,000